Fish

Tarakihi

Snapper

Fish Of The Day

Choice of:

Battered, Crumbed or Grilled

Chips

Potato

double fried, agria

Kumara (Sweet Potato)

hand cut, double fried, red kumara

Seafood

Battered Mussels

Battered Scallops

Battered Oysters

Crumbed Calamari Rings (6)
Fish Cake

Paua Fritter

Meals (Fish, Chips & Drink?)

Tarakihi Meal
Snapper Meal

*Upgrade potato chips to kumara chips

$7.50
$9.50
(Please check with staff)

$5.00/scoop

$9.00/scoop

$1.50 ea
$2.50 ea
$4.00 ea
$7.50
$4.50
$7.00

$16.50
$18.50
Add $4

1 Meal = 1x fish, 1x potato chips and 1x bottled drink

*Note: Prices are subject to change

Burgers

Hamburger
100% beef pattie
Chicken Burger

buttermilk chicken, lettuce, tomato, aioli, brioche bun

Tarakihi (Battered/Crumbed)
lettuce, tomato, tartare, brioche bun
Snapper (Battered/Crumbed)
lettuce, tomato, tartare, brioche bun

Upgrade options:
Bacon

Cheese

Egg

Pickles
Pineapple

Sides

Chicken Nuggets (6)

Potato Fritter

Kumara Fritter (Sweet Potato)
Sausage

Battered Sausage

Hotdog on stick (Saveloy)

option to add tomato chutney sauce

Mushy Peas
Dessert
Pineapple fritter

Mars Bar

deep fried, triple cookie crumbed

$11.00
$12.00
$12.50

$14.50

$2.50
$2.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$6.50
$1.70
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00

$3.00
$6.00



