Fish		Burgers	
Tarakihi	\$7.50	Hamburger	\$11.00
Snapper	\$9.50	100% beef pattie	
Fish Of The Day	(Please check with staff)	Chicken Burger	\$12.00
Choice of:		buttermilk chicken, lettuce, tomato, aioli, brioche bun	410 F0
Battered, Crumbed or Grilled		Tarakihi (Battered/Crumbed)	\$12.50
		lettuce, tomato, tartare, brioche bun	¢1450
Chips		Snapper (Battered/Crumbed)	\$14.50
		lettuce, tomato, tartare, brioche bun	
Potato	5.00/scoop	Upgrade options:	
double fried, agria	Φο οο/	Bacon	\$2.50
Kumara (Sweet Potato)	\$9.00/scoop	Cheese	\$2.00 \$2.00
hand cut, double fried, red kumara		Egg	\$1.50
Seafood		Pickles	\$1.50 \$1.50
		Pineapple	\$1.50
Battered Mussels	\$1.50 ea	Тіпеарріе	φ1.50
Battered Scallops	\$2.50 ea	Sides	
Battered Systems Battered Oysters	\$4.00 ea	Siucis	
Crumbed Calamari Rings (6)	\$7.50	Chicken Nuggets (6)	\$6.50
Fish Cake	\$4.50	Potato Fritter	\$1.70
Paua Fritter	\$7.00	Kumara Fritter (Sweet Potato)	\$3.00
Taua Filmer	Ψ1.00	Sausage	\$3.50
Meals (Fish, Chips & Drink ¹)		Battered Sausage	\$4.00
means (rish, onips & Dillik)		Hotdog on stick (Saveloy)	\$4.00
Tarakihi Meal	\$16.50	option to add tomato chutney sauce	Ψ =10 0
Snapper Meal	\$18.50	Mushy Peas	\$4.00
*Upgrade potato chips to kumara chips	Add \$4	•	
- F8 F F F.	•	Dessert	
		Pineapple fritter	\$3.00
		Mars Bar	\$6.00
		deep fried, triple cookie crumbed	
1 Meal = 1x fish, 1x potato chips and 1x bottled	drink		

^{*}Note: Prices are subject to change